
EXCURSIONS FOR 2021 

 

DATE LOCATION  SUBJECT 

Sunday 21 February National Park with byo bbq Open theme 

Sunday 21 March Salamanca/Wharf area To be confirmed 

Sunday 18 April Hamilton Historical architecture 

Sunday 23 May Botanical Gardens Close up/macro - plants 

Sunday 20 June Tahune Airwalk Open theme 

Sunday 18 July North Hobart precinct To be confirmed 

Sunday 22 August Richmond To be confirmed 

Sunday 19 September Mt Wellington/kunanyi Winter 

Sunday 24 October Botanical Gardens Spring in the gardens 

Sunday 21 November New Norfolk – club bbq Open theme 

 

Excursions will generally be of an approximate two hour duration starting around 10.00 a.m. 

for those events within the broader Hobart area and 11.00 a.m. for those where travel time 

is taken into account. Coffee and chat to follow.   

Details as to meeting location and  final meeting time will be posted on Facebook and our 

website closer to each excursion. 


